In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

BLOCK DIAGRAM
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
TA61-2400-2110-C0
Bay Trail-D J1900 @2.00 GHz QC - RAM DDR3L 2GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 on connector - PCI clock free runnig -
Comm. Temp
TA61-3100-2110-C0
Bay Trail-I E3815 @1.46 GHz SC - RAM DDR3L 1GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 on connector - PCI clock free runnig -
Comm. Temp
TA61-3130-2110-C0
Bay Trail-I E3815 @1.46 GHz SC - RAM DDR3L 1GB - eMMC 8GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 on connector - PCI clock free
runnig - Comm. Temp
TA61-5400-1110-C0
Bay Trail-I E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - RAM DDR3L 2GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 converted to PATA - PCI clock free runnig -
Comm. Temp
TA61-5430-2110-C0
Bay Trail-I E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - RAM DDR3L 2GB - eMMC 8GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 on connector - PCI clock free
runnig - Comm. Temp
TA61-8100-2110-C0
Bay Trail-M N2807 @1.58 GHz DC - RAM DDR3L 1GB - SATA 0 converted to PATA - SATA 1 on connector - PCI clock free runnig -
Comm. Temp
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
TA61-DISS-1-PK Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
20
2.
17
ETX-A61 ETX® Module with the Intel® Atom™ E3800 and Celeron® families
(formerly Bay Trail) SoC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SECO:
  TA61-8100-211A-C0  TA61-2400-2110-C0  TA61-3100-2110-C0  TA61-3130-2110-C0  TA61-5400-1110-C0  TA61-
5430-2110-C0